
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

29X 
50 
92 

1 6 1 X 
71X 
27X 

77 
386 

36 
87 
97 

124 
596 
404 

1 7 8 X 
67X 
433 

11 
16 
10 

307 
101 
724 
716 

65 
743 
47X 

1 0 4 X 
16X 

93 

281 
23 

561 
571 

79 

Name 

David Kohlstaedt 
Nicholas Ciling 
Joel Ohman 
Sahar Zvik 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Edgar Zaragoza 
David Kolb 
Cody Newman 
Mallory Dobbs 
Brian Berdan 
Tyler Olmstead 
Quincy Bowers 
Phelim Kavanagh 
Hunter Ciling 
Salman Khan 
Justen Behmer 
Ken Yee 
Lee Callans 
Emily Grana 
Geiser Hernandez 
Rainey Pogue 
Robert Rozycki 
tyrel diekmann 
John Moshay 
Simon Barrett 
Alyssa Evans 
Chris Wilcox 
Kevin Caputo 
Colin Carrihill 
Dave Stiefvater 

Raymond Stevens 
Michael Souza 
Conner Brown 
Cesar Alonso 
Lee McNutt 

Class 

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 

Diff 

2.077 
8.851 
8.970 
9.926 

10.103 
12.670 
19.009 
20.426 
20.698 
21.105 
21.228 
21.465 
22.164 
23.857 
29.191 
34.947 
36.982 
41.235 
41.923 
42.844 
51.353 
51.652 
53.434 
53.996 

1:00.614 
1:09.920 
1:11.760 
1:18.216 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:00.534 
11:02.611 
11:09.385 
11:09.504 
11:10.460 
11:10.637 
11:13.204 
11:19.543 
11:20.960 
11:21.232 
11:21.639 
11:21.762 
11:21.999 
11:22.698 
11:24.391 
11:29.725 
11:35.481 
11:37.516 
11:41.769 
11:42.457 
11:43.378 
11:51.887 
11:52.186 
11:53.968 
11:54.530 
12:01.148 
12:10.454 
12:12.294 
12:18.750 

8:32.032 

Best Tm 

1:47.651 
1:47.777 
1:49.131 
1:49.204 
1:49.288 
1:49.224 
1:49.717 
1:50.911 
1:50.942 
1:50.473 
1:50.852 
1:50.807 
1:51.154 
1:50.864 
2:12.773 
1:52.088 
1:52.421 
1:53.120 
1:54.382 
1:53.969 
1:54.387 
1:55.553 
1:55.606 
1:55.502 
1:54.645 
1:57.266 
1:58.603 
1:58.339 
1:58.563 
1:58.583 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

NPC Construction 

P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

CLN Construction 
2  W h e e l  D y n o w o r k s ,  C T  R a c i n g  S e r v i c e s ,  K a w a s a k i ,  M o t u l ,  M o t o s t i n e ,  P C P  M o t o r s p o r t s  

Vortex Racing 

A  F r e s h  F a c e  R a c i n g ,  D u n l o p ,  R a c e r s  E d g e ,  E y e d e n t i t y  G r a p h i c s  

T F O G  W h e e l s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x  R a c in g  

Barrett65Racing 
Pluto TV 
Track Time Track Days 

Z e ro  To le ra n c e  M a n u fa c t u r in g  

Smart RT 
Self - Liquid Services 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/25/2023 5:10:24 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVMA 

Margin of Victory 

2.077 

Avg. Speed 

87.638 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.651 

Best Speed 

89.623 

Best Lap by 

29X - David Kohlstaedt 

 

CVMA 2022-23 Round 6 

Sat Race 04: Formula Middleweight 

Sat Race 04: Formula Middleweight - 1 

Race started at 12:35:59 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

3/25/2023 13:00 


